
Senate Conferees 
 

 

Sen. Dan Brown 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 422 

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-5713 

Dan.Brown@senate.mo.gov 

 

Sen. KiKi Curls 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 434  

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-3158 

Contact Form 

 

Sen. Dan Hegeman 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 332  

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-1415 

Contact Form 

 

Sen. Jamilah Nasheed 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 330  

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-4415 

Jamilah.Nasheed@senate.mo.gov  

 

Sen. David Sater 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 416  

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-1480  

Contact Form 

 

 

 

House Conferees 
 

 

Rep. Justin Alferman  

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 409-A 

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-6668 

Justin.Alferman@house.mo.gov  

 

Rep. Scott Fitzpatrick  

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 309 

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-1488 

Scott.Fitzpatrick@house.mo.gov  

 

Rep. Deb Lavender 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 105-J 

Jefferson City, MO 65101 

573-751-4069 

Deb.Lavender@house.mo.gov  

Rep. Crystal Quade 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 105-I 

Jefferson City, MO 65101 

573-751-3795 

Crystal.Quade@house.mo.gov  

 

Rep. David Wood 

201 W. Capitol Avenue, Room 235 

Jefferson City, MO 65101  

573-751-2077 

David.Wood@house.mo.gov  
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